
Are Thoresen – Canada Tour  Oct 16 – 30, 2023 
Awakening Christ in Our Midst 

Blockhouse, Nova Scotia – Tuesday October 17 – Thursday 19, 2023 
Location: Hall, South Shore Waldorf School  Contact: Micah Edelstein Email: 1micah@gmail.com  

• Tuesday Oct 17: Evening - Time tbc - Lecture -  The Three Elemental Realms and the Three Occultisms 
• Wednesday Oct 18:  

o Workshop (afternoon) – Time tbc: Christ as the Center Point - Practical Ways to Activate Your Christ 
Consciousness  

o Lecture (evening) -  time tbc: Vidar, the new Archangel for our coming times and the Vidar School  
• Thursday Oct 19: Evening - Time tbc - Lecture Translocation or Transformation of Disease 

Toronto, Ontario -  Friday October 20- Sunday October 22, 2023 
Location: tbc  Contact: Grant Davis Email: grant.davis@rogers.com   
• Friday Oct 20: 7 – 9 pm  - Lecture 1  - An Introduction to the Nordic Path of Initiation  
• Saturday Oct 21:  

o Workshop: 10am – 4pm   - Entering the Elemental Realms  
o Meeting with Therapists (by invitation only): (evening  - time tbc) 

• Sunday Oct 22: 10 am – 4 pm - Workshop day 2  - Entering the Elemental Realms  

Montreal, Quebec  - Monday October 23, 2023 
Location: 263 East, Duluth Ave, Montreal    Contact: Arie van Ameringen Email: arieva.perceval@gmail 
• Monday Oct 23:  

o Short workshop: 1.30pm – 4.30pm - The Elemental World and its Three Kingdoms: Consciously 
bringing Christ between Lucifer, Azuras and Ahriman within Technological Devices 

o Lecture: 7.30pm -  Vidar, the new Archangel for our coming times and the Vidar School  

Duncan, B.C. – Tuesday October 24 – Wednesday October 25, 2023 
Location: Sol Centre, 5380 Trans Canada HWY, Duncan, BC. V9L 6W4 Contact: Genier Nicolette  
Email: nicolette111@icloud.com 

• Tuesday Oct 24: 7pm - 9pm- Lecture - Translocation or Transformation of Disease 
• Wednesday Oct 25:  

o Workshop (afternoon) :  Time & Title tbc 
o Lecture: 7pm – 9pm - The Vidar-the northern path of initiation as compared to the Michael-path of 

initiation into the spiritual world today 

Vancouver, B. C.  – Thursday  October 26 – Sunday October 29, 2023 
Location: tbc   Contact: Michael Frosch   Email: michael_frosch@icloud.com 
• Thursday Oct 26: 7.30pm – 9.30pm – Lecture 1– The Vidar-the northern path of initiation as compared 

to the Michael-path of initiation into the spiritual world today   
• Friday Oct 27: 

o Short workshop: 3.30pm – 6.00pm  - Christ as the Center Point - Practical Ways to Activate 
Your Christ Consciousness 

o Potluck & Social: 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
o Lecture 2: 7.30pm – 9.30pm – Translocation or Transformation of Disease 

 
• Saturday Oct 28: 

o Workshop Day 1: 9.30am – 4.30pm -   Training in entering the elemental world - meeting Vidar. 
o Lecture 3: 7.30pm – 9.30pm – The Three Elemental Realms and the Three Occultisms 

• Sunday Oct 29: 
o Workshop Day 2: 9.30am – 4.30pm - Training in entering the elemental world - meeting Vidar. 
o Lecture 4: 7.30pm – 9.30pm – Mitigating harmful emissions for devices & using the Christ to 

deal with Technology 
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